KitchenAid

REFRIGERATOR

MODELS:

KRMF536RBS00 (Black 5tainless)
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CABINET PARTS

037282024 2 Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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No.  Part No.

Description

W1i1662360
W11502338
W11706351
W10885178
W10734555
W1E277538
W10811364
Wi10415341
W11534843
Wid141622
125592602
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Wi1436644
Wi1436643
11 WI10E7 3542

037282024

Literature Parts
Tech Sheet
Orwmiers Manual
Energy Guide
Supply, Power
Block, Pivat
Lid. HV

Board, Condrol
Sasket, HV Box
Gasket

Brake, Roller
Screw

Hinge, Top

Left Hand

Right Hand
Screw (Black)

CABINET PARTS

13

14
15

16

&
19

Description

Wild7 1617

Wid407157
WI0T31474

WIT245705

WI0248702

125677038
W11260054

Wi0315763
Wi0a15762

Cover, Top Hinge
Left Hand
{includes Foil)
Black

Cover, Top Hinge
Right Hand

Black

Screw

Hings, Cenfer
Left Hand

Black

Hinge. Cenier
Right Hand
Blzck

Cower, Comer
Black

Valve, Waler
Assembly Roller
Left Hand

Right Hand

s,
N,

20
21
22

23
24
25
2%
7

28

29
30

Part No.

Description

W10709365
12990702

W106376659
12952601
12990302

Wil141645
12990511

W10780733

W10754591

V10847830
Wi13g4e4a

MOT0E107
Wi1286599
W10505294
WIE2T12137

W11578005

Screw

Screw

Grille, Toe

Black

Serew

Screw

Screw

Screw

Supply. LED Power

Cover. HV Controf Box

Switch, Light
Azzembly, Unil Cover
Clamp, Tube

Tube, Water
Coupler, Coor
Refainer, Door
Cabinet (Mot a
Servicable Part)

Cover. Roller

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS

Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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12
13

14

15
16
17
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REFRIGERATOR LINER PARTS

Part No. Description
Limer (Mot A
Serviceable Parl)
W11251629 Housing, Water
System
W11613057 Tube, Fill
W11296593 . Reservoir, Water (Also

W11255718
W11293954
W11391457

Wilrs4145
Z23ETT
Wil754143

W10680605
W10313189
Wi1B38811

W07 05850

125890518
W10588013
W1i1547437

Wi0503485

037282024

Order Wire Tie Part
8567668

Vaive, Dual Water
Housing, Vater Filler

Enclosure, Waler
Valve

Cover. Waterbox
Latch Push

Door, Filter Access

Filter, Water

Filter, Air
Waterdine, Valve 1o
Hinge

Heater, Fill Tube

Screw

Cover, leebon
Azzembly, lcebon
{Foamed)

Enciosure, Evaporator

23

26
27

il
29

Part No.

Description

Wi0a25237
Wi0Ta3113
W10a33301
W11385622

W11504450

W11506619

W1229041

Wi07593016

W11504347

W1E847353
WTT234022

Wi0280983
Wi0389152
Wi0T49701

Pan, Drain

Trim, Icebaox

Fan, Icebox
Assembly. RC Dual
Evaporator

[Also Order the

Foliowing Lokring

Paris)

4/1.3 NR MS 00

Capillary Tube o
aporator)

& MK MS 00

{Suction Line fo

Evapaorator)

Azzembly. LED
Modubs

Motar, Evaporator
Fan (Includes Wire
Harness)

Aszembly, Fascia
(Includes Healer)
Switch, Rocker

Harness, LED Wire
{Includes LED lights)

Insulation

Suppord, Fan
Azzembly. lcebo
Adapter

Part No.

Description

W10503491
W10503492
W10245593

W10435957
W10738348

W10465048

W10510563
W10320706
Wilk250988

Wid3gziT2
W10749459

W10470931
W11369503

Wi1175631

WHE672619
2263920

Wi1306525
W112856842

Retainer, Damper
Support, Damper

Bamper, Blectronic
Control

Cover, Thermistor

Az=zembly, Evaporator
Cover

Gaskel, Evaporator
Encigsurs

Gaskel Drain Tube
Gazket Rear Retum
Gaszkel, Rear Supply

Gazkel Fan
Azzembly, Air Tower

Gazket, Damper

Wire Assembly
Jumper

Locking Ring {5/16)
Gaskel Adapter

Tie, Wire

FOLLOWING PARTS
MOT ILLUSTRATED

Harmess, Dual Valve

Wire Assembly, lce
Box

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



FREEZER LINER PARTS
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FREEZER LINER PARTS

s,
No Part No. Description
1 Limer (Mot A
Seviceable Par)
2 A3189352 Gasket Foam
3 W11225040 Aszsembly, LED Light

4 W140E170

I 12990511
6 12856601
T Wi084T855

037282024

Module

Cover, Evaporator
{Freszer)

Screw

Clip, Fan Motor
Switch, Light

Description

12550504
WIl496613

W10383507

12586101
12951101

Wii321600

Sirew

Grille, Air (Freezer)
Shrowd, Evaporator
Fan

Blade, Fan
Grommet, Fan Motor
Motor, Evaporaior
(Includes Hamess

Thermistor, and
Defrest Thermostat)

Part No. Description

W10503215 Assembly, Drain

Funnel

MOS00703
B83581501
W10405166

W10531268

Seal

Gazket, Dran

Cover, Thermistor

Gaskel Dual

Evaporator

W0280385
3281136

Thermistor
Screw

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



REFRIGERATOR DOOR PARTS
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR PARTS

llus.
No Part No. Description
1 Door, Refrigerator
Lefi Hand
Includes Door
azket)
WWM1639377 Black Slainless
2 Dioor, Refrigerator
Right Hand
W11629362 Black Stainless
3 W10233319 Screw
4 W11261138 Door, lce
5 Latch, Door
W10712952 Left Hand
W10712953 Right Hand
5] Mulfion, Door
W11696582 Black
T 12090204 Screw

037282024

Description

W11339533
12800504

WI0407 187

W10755861
Wt1328753
Wt1373152
WH1373151
12593001
W10567561
W11315302
Wilag2532

W10563326
W10423015

Handle, Doar
Stainlezs

Screw

Bumper, Doar
Blzck
Mameplate
Grey

Screw

Trivet, 2 Liter
Bucket, Gallon
Screw

Gasket, lce Door
Clhp, Tube
Board . Receiver
Circuit

Cover, Receiver
Tube, Waler

26
X7
28
29

30

Part No.

Description

W10563309
Wil563328

W10332970
W10562638
Wi1261135

W10646567

W10563323
2188635

W103317458

W10873542

Part No. W11714273 Rev A

Cover, Emitler
Shde, lcemakesr Shot
Off

Board, Emitter Circuit
Retainer, lce Chute
Gaskel kce Chute

Vent. Thermistor
Door, Emitler
Spring, Door
Pin, Door
Gazket, Door
Elack



FREEZER DOOR PARTS

Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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FREEZER DOOR PARTS

Description

-4

W11381841

W11222205
3 Wi1328753
4 Wigshas22

Wilres
Wi0795769
& Wil634540

037282024

Door, Freezer
gm:ludes Door
azket)

Black Stamless
Handie, Door
Slainless

Screw

Shaft

Assembly, Bracket

Left Hand
Right Hand

Azzembdy, Lower Pan
{Freezer)

7
i

10

1
12

Description

12550518
W11233210

WI0709745
Wilag2492
WIl4e3177
W10584650

4559443

Wiog15221
Wis19220

Screw

Assembly. Upper Pan
(Freezer)

Chp, Shaft
Divider, Lower

Suppott, Pan

Assembly. Pan Front
Screw (Slainless)
Adapter, Upper Pan

Left Hand
Right Hand

1

Part No.

Description

W112358188

W10585151
W10585150

Wil2487438
W10643850
W1k245555

Aszembly, Center Pan
(Freezer)

Stop. Pan

Left Hand

Righf Hand

Gaskel Coor

Black

Axie, Roller

Foller. Pan

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



UNIT PARTS

Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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Description

Wi101416235
2188935
3 W14n353

[ % Y

4 12390511
W11541633
6 Wi1401632

o

W11506625

W11506625

W11504445

T Wii3rs21
&  Wi0se0727
8 WiisZ27m
10 Wi1353968
1 Wi1515300

12 W10248621
13 12477102
14 12982101
15 10335903

037282024

Screw

Bltade. Fan
Bas=plate,
Compressaor
Screw
Extension, Dirain
Assembly, 3 Way
Valve

(Also Order the
Fodlowing Lokring
Parts)

J MK MS .00

{3-Way Valve fo RC
Ca Eu'llary Tube -
Cut'Splice near ofd
Vaive body)

I MK MS 00

{3-Way Valve to FC
GCapillary Tube -
Cut'Splics near ofd
Valve body)

Si4 WA MS 00

{3-Way Valve to Drier)

Sleeve

Tray, Evaporaior
Screw

Heater, Defrost
Assembly, Inverer
Box

Clip, Condenser
Rodler

Screw
Grommet

UNIT PARTS

17
18
15
20

R8N

Description

W11411956

W11504445

Wi1504431

Wid381376
W112038856
WIG141645
W11394387

Wii1506620

Wii1506620

W11516855

W11505535

W11380964
W11306946

Condenzer

(Afzo Order the
Foliowing Lokning
Paris)

4 MR M3 00
{Heat Loog to
Condenser)

7I5 MR NS 00
{Suclion Line o
Condenser)
Bracket, Valve
Tray, Dnp

Screw

Azzembly. Evaporator
and Healer

(Afzo Order the
Foliowing Lokning
Paris)

8 WK AL DD

{Capillary Tube

to Evaporator

- CuliSpiice on
Aluminum portion

of odd Evaporator)

8 WK AL DD

{Suction Line o
Evaporator)
Aszembly, REW Valve
Jumper Wire

Motor, Condenser Fan

Clip, Heater

Hamess, Unit
(Includes Powsr Cord)

13

BEeN

i3

Part No. Description
W10805035 Drer (Service Drer
Without Dye)
"lgﬁ.isu Crder the
olowing Lokring
Parts)
Wi1504445 574 NR MS 00
{Heat Loop to Drier)
W11506623 S HNKMS 00
(3-Way Valve to Drer)
W11515413 Compressor
{Alzo Order the
Fodlowing Lokring
Parts)
Wi1504431 73 NR MS 00
(Suction Tube to
Compressor)
Wils04415 3.2/6 NR M5 00
EH:’gh Presstire Side fo
Wi1506621 6 NKMS 0D
{Charging Tube o
Compressor)
Wi15066835 Tube, Charging (1/4in
wi Schrader Valve)
10623002  Clip, Evaporator
12477202 Avle, Foller
W10406712 Shroud
2168104  insulafion, Sound
Deadening
Wi1323441 Assembly, Suction
Tube
WiG141518 Screw
Wi1417341 Screw
REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

53 grams (Re00a)

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



SHELF PARTS

Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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Description

1 Wi0737428
2 Wiesr2ao

3 Wi0325002
4 Wi1703345

W11222205
&  W11B36529

W11699367

W10535500

8 Wil756314
10

W11695482

W11695479

037282024

Azzemidy, Tuck Shelf

Aszsembly, Secondary
Mullicn

Screw
Aszzembly. Crizper

Handie, Door

Siainless

Azzembly Crisper

Cover {Includes Front

Support)

Door, Pantry

Includes Door
asket)

Black Stainless

Gasket, Pantry

Black

Azzembly, Sheif

Adapter, Paniry

Left Hand

Right Hand

SHELF PARTS

25
26

27

Description

WIDTE8785

W11693150
Wite93151
12991702
W1027 7360
WT1708355
W10487460
W10447530
W10330656
W10467461
12531401
WI0423581
Wile35123
W07 r2ray

Wi1B896535

WID08473853
Wid512203

Wt1328753

Rolier

Caver, Gear
Left Hand
Right Hand
Screw

Gear, Spur
Shaft Rack
Ladder, Side
Coflar, Gear
Pan, Pantry
Ladder, Center
Screw

Screw

Gude, Cnsper
Divider, Large Panlry

Assembly, Floor
{Includes Heater)

Switch, Rocker
Harness, Side Adapler

Screw

15

35

ar

Part No.

Description

W10549991
Wi1E55471

Wi1637799
W108983770
12702801
Wi0780 73
W10s26105
Wi1228040

W10731491
Wi1e34793

W1000 160

Part No. W11714273 Rev A

Thermistor
Cover. Connector
Aszembly, User
Interface
Stainless

Glass: Crisper
Pad. Glide

Bin, Secondary
Mullion

Azzembly, Produce
Preserver

Aszembly, LED Light
Module

Cover. Side Adapler

Spacer, Crisper
Handie

Serew (Slainless)



DISPENSER FRONT PARTS

%ﬂﬁﬁ
hﬁ.uﬁﬁ A ...ﬁ

Part No. W11714273 Rev A
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DISPENSER FRONT PARTS

lus.
No Part No. Description
1 Housing, Dispenser
(Mot Serviced)
2 Azsemibdy, User
Interface
W11697797 Grey
3 Wall, Dizpenser Faise

W10819058 Grey

037282024

Description

W47 3007
WI0SYTae4

WI0435760

W10a13059

Azsembly, Pad
Grey
Aszembly. Seperaior

Guide. ice
Tray, Dnp
Grey

17

llus.
No,  Part No. Description
& Ring. Trim

W10402180 Chrome
9 Wi0470750 Assembly, LED

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



ICEMAKER AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS
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ICEMAKER AND ICE CONTAINER PARTS

llus.
No. Part No. Description
T WIG27Z2364 Screw
2 W117058583 Plate, lce Chule
3 2185628 Seal
4 Wi034T120 Clip, Retamer
5 WW11363576 Shafl, Molor

037282024

lllus.
No.

6
7

i

llus.
Part Mo. Description No,  Part No. Description
W11185741  Motor, Dispenser 9 11554919 Assembly, lcemaker
2281163  Screw (Slainless)
10 WIl291905 Gasket
WI0554750 Assembly, lce
Container

19 Part No. W11714273 Rev A



OPTIONAL PARTS

Description

72032

350939
285008

212643
4raa02
876370

876305

G7Eg41

Bra025

505587

203635
542638

542638

832938

BO03RF

17510

037282024

TOUCH-UP PAINT
Black

PAINT,
PRESSURIZED
SPRAY (12 az)
Enamel. Black
Black

Impordant. The spray
paﬁﬁ]-i's not to be used
where the paint may
mzke contact with the
door gaskels
MISCELLANECUS

Sealer, Gum (4 Feet)
Tape. Vinyl {34 % 108"

Insukation {2 Pieces.
I x24" % 487)
Insukation Kit (14
Pieces, 3"« 24" x 487)

Inzutation, Fiberglass
B3 12" 235 12" % 2
38"

Kit, Foam Siab (30" x
BEAZ X112

Sealer. Mastic (1 Ct)

Cork; Sealer
Grease_ Silicone (172
Oz}

Cement Alumilastic (1
14 0Oz

Kit, Terminal
Connector

Kit, YWater inlet

TORX SCREW
WRENCH

Torx Key

20

Part No. W11714273 Rev A



